   Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165  	 2010 • PLC Interfaces • 1
DESCRIPTION
The new MMI-220 from KEP is a simple, easy to use, cost
effective interface.  It communicates with the PLC directly
through the programming port.  Expensive I/O, interface
ladder logic or hard wiring are no longer needed.
FUNCTION KEYS
The MMI-220 has 20 (40 using shift key) user definable

Collector Output
2 • PLC Interfaces • 2010 •	    Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165
How To Order:
EXAMPLE:	 MMI220	 V	 A
Series
	 MMI-220
Display Type
	 L= LCD
	 V=VFD
Options (add to end of part number)
	 A = 115 VAC Power
	 B = 230 VAC Power
For PLC Type
Use Smart cable part number as indicated below. Also refer to
SMIC Cables in the Accessories Section of this catalog.
The MMI-220 will not operate without a smart cable and soft-
ware.
1.75
(44.45)
5.0
(127)
PANEL CUTOUT: 7.1 (180.3) X 5.1 (129.5)
All Dimensions in inches (mm)
6.0
(152.4)
8.0
(203.2)
MMI Setup Software Information
The Windows® based MMI setup software is a convenient way to
setup this PLC Interface Product.
Our  software makes Function Key setup a snap!
Create, Edit and View messages with Point & Click Ease!
Dimensions:
SPECIFICATIONS
Power	 12 to 24 VDC, 6W Maximum
Display 	 LCD	 Backlit  Liquid Crystal
Display; 2 lines; 20 characters per line;
character height is 0.2"
	 VFD	 Vacuum Fluorescent Display;
2 lines; 20 characters per line; character
height is 0.2"
Bezel	 NEMA 4 / IP65 rated membrane keypad
Temperature	 Operating: - 0 to 50 degrees C
	 Storage:  -40 to 90 degrees C
Humidity	 10% to 90% ( Non condensing)
Size 	 8" W x 6" H x 1.75" D
	 (203.2 mm x 152.4 mm x 44.45 mm)
Panel Cutout: 	 7.1"W x 5.1"H
	 (180.3 mmWx 152.4 mm H)
Communication	 Using the programming or the standard
communication port of the PLC
Memory	 32k EEPROM
Open Collector O/P	 24 Volts at 100 mA maximum
Immunity to ESD	 8 kV Air, 6 kV Contact as
	 per IEC801-2
Immunity to Transients	 2 kV as per IEC801-4
	 2 kV 1 us Impulse Noise
Radiated Susceptibility	10 Volts/meter as per 1EC801-3
Emissions	 EN5501,1 CISPR A
Approvals	 CE Pending
EXAMPLE:	 SMIC-	 GE90-	 05
Series
PLC Type
AB500	 AB SLC500 types with DH485 port
ABDF1	 AB SLC500 5/03, 5/04 with DF1 port
ABMICRO	 AB MicroLogix only
ABAIC	 For use with AB AIC Modules
ARO	 All Aromat FP1 Series
FUJI	 Fuji Flex Series NB, NJ and NS
GE90	 All GE 90 Series SNP Port
IDECM1	 Idec M1 and FA2J
IDECM3	 Idec Micro3 Series
IDECM3C	 Idec Micro3C Series